
Meriter Nurses' Run - 5K Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Joe Kurian             M2029         1/32       16:00    5:09       16:00
2     Dan Sutton             M2029         2/32       16:01    5:10       16:01
3     Bill Gilmore           M4049         1/36       18:47    6:03       18:47
4     Mike Wong              M2029         3/32       19:41    6:21       19:42
5     Tina Pike              F2029         1/75       19:48    6:23       19:49
6     Jim Marx               M5059         1/25       20:22    6:34       20:22
7     Michael Klingelhoets   M1519          1/1       20:42    6:41       20:44
8     Derek Rongstad         M0114         1/12       20:58    6:47       21:02
9     Pedro Lozano           M4049         2/36       21:05    6:48       21:05
10    Kurt Rongstad          M4049         3/36       21:07    6:49       21:11
11    David J. Johnson       M4049         4/36       21:17    6:52       21:18
12    Chris Hulleman         M3039         1/35       21:21    6:53       21:22
13    Jaime Leon             M3039         2/35       21:41    6:59       21:42
14    Brian Koeck            M3039         3/35       21:45    7:03       21:52
15    Brendon Dybdahl        M3039         4/35       21:51    7:03       21:53
16    Karen Walrafen         F4049         1/68       21:58    7:05       21:59
17    Chris Jones            M3039         5/35       22:02    7:06       22:02
18    Craig Bartelt          M5059         2/25       22:06    7:07       22:06
19    Willie Gross           M3039         6/35       22:13    7:11       22:17
20    Tim McCauley           M3039         7/35       22:19    7:12       22:21
21    Amanda Pischke         F2029         2/75       22:19    7:12       22:21
22    Jeff Bakken            M4049         5/36       22:29    7:15       22:29
23    James Busse            M4049         6/36       22:29    7:15       22:30
24    Erica Jones            F2029         3/75       22:23    7:20       22:45
25    Mindi Giftos           F3039         1/67       22:48    7:21       22:49
26    Robin Forbes-Lorman    F2029         4/75       22:50    7:22       22:52
27    Paul Miner             M3039         8/35       22:45    7:23       22:54
28    Jeff Hook              M4049         7/36       22:59    7:25       23:01
29    Matthew Rothenheimer   M2029         4/32       23:02    7:27       23:07
30    Meriel Rongstad        F4049         2/68       23:04    7:27       23:08
31    Gerald Ennis           M4049         8/36       23:11    7:29       23:13
32    Larry Ashmun           M6069         1/11       23:24    7:33       23:26
33    Gary Sterken           M5059         3/25       23:21    7:33       23:26
34    Erika Winchel          F3039         2/67       23:34    7:36       23:35
35    Amy Bartelt            F2029         5/75       23:42    7:38       23:43
36    Alicia Condit          F2029         6/75       23:50    7:41       23:51
37    Matthew Soucoup        M3039         9/35       23:50    7:41       23:52
38    Timothy Hanschke       M2029         5/32       23:35    7:44       23:59
39    Dustin Checkai         M2029         6/32       23:56    7:44       24:02
40    Mandy Checkai          F2029         7/75       23:56    7:44       24:02
41    Tamarine Cornelius     F3039         3/67       24:05    7:48       24:14
42    Amy Kuczkowski         F2029         8/75       24:07    7:49       24:15
43    Matthew Brown          M2029         7/32       24:00    7:49       24:17
44    Eric Schneider         M2029         8/32       24:12    7:50       24:19
45    Tim Gates              M3039        10/35       24:32    7:55       24:34
46    Kyle Mackey            M5059         4/25       24:33    7:55       24:36
47    Jeffery Sereno         M0114         2/12       24:45    7:59       24:46
48    Greg Konop             M3039        11/35       24:34    8:03       24:59
49    Jessica Anderson       F2029         9/75       25:00    8:04       25:01
50    Brian Swain            M2029         9/32       24:57    8:04       25:02
51    John Giftos            M3039        12/35       24:59    8:05       25:05
52    Marcia Ramaker         F2029        10/75       24:41    8:05       25:07
53    Maria Vitale           F1519          1/7       25:06    8:06       25:08
54    Leslie Bradford        F2029        11/75       25:05    8:08       25:14
55    Jaromir Zelazny        M0114         3/12       25:14    8:08       25:16
56    Maria-Teres Herd       F2029        12/75       25:15    8:09       25:18
57    Jenna Ramaker          F2029        13/75       25:00    8:11       25:25
58    Richard A Brualdi      M6069         2/11       25:26    8:12       25:26
59    John Schacherl         M5059         5/25       25:24    8:12       25:28
60    Madeline McGuire       F0114          1/9       25:16    8:12       25:29
61    Amy Christianson       F3039         4/67       25:20    8:12       25:29
62    Michael Davis          M5059         6/25       25:26    8:13       25:29
63    Dan Quaerna            M5059         7/25       25:31    8:13       25:32
64    Sarah McGuire          F3039         5/67       25:19    8:13       25:32
65    Nicole Schmit          F2029        14/75       20:24    8:14       25:34
66    Barry Seifert          M4049         9/36       25:34    8:15       25:37
67    Robert Malinowski      M5059         8/25       25:40    8:16       25:41
68    Martha Coughlin        F4049         3/68       25:34    8:17       25:43
69    Nick Foerster          M2029        10/32       25:36    8:17       25:44
70    Patrick Fry            M4049        10/36       25:44    8:18       25:46
71    Jeremy Sorenson        M2029        11/32       25:28    8:18       25:46
72    William Woehrle        M6069         3/11       25:48    8:19       25:49
73    Paul Texidor           M2029        12/32       25:33    8:19       25:49
74    Bob Kaufman            M4049        11/36       25:47    8:20       25:52
75    Kristin Kammer         F3039         6/67       25:49    8:21       25:55
76    Louis Runde            M4049        12/36       25:56    8:21       25:57
77    Sally Sorensen         F5059         1/37       25:57    8:22       25:59
78    Brenda Bland           F4049         4/68       25:41    8:26       26:10
79    Bill Richner           M5059         9/25       26:02    8:26       26:12
80    Xan Milne              F3039         7/67       26:06    8:27       26:14
81    Jaime Myers            F2029        15/75       26:12    8:30       26:22
82    Jim Myers              M2029        13/32       26:12    8:30       26:23
83    Judy Klingelhoets      F5059         2/37       26:23    8:31       26:25
84    Bruce Dorn             M4049        13/36       26:15    8:34       26:37
85    Alice McMahan          F5059         3/37       26:29    8:38       26:47
86    Robert Caflisch        M5059        10/25       26:48    8:39       26:52
87    John Hildebrandt       M2029        14/32       26:43    8:40       26:53
88    Brandon Hall           M0114         4/12       26:55    8:40       26:56
89    Craig Koltes           M3039        13/35       26:40    8:41       26:58
90    Jeff Woods             M5059        11/25       21:48    8:41       26:58
91    Melissa Henshue        F2029        16/75       26:54    8:42       27:00
92    Thomas McNeal          M4049        14/36       26:58    8:42       27:00
93    Jamie Treutel          F2029        17/75       26:37    8:42       27:02
94    Rob Jones              M4049        15/36       26:58    8:43       27:03
95    Sarah Brundidge        F2029        18/75       27:05    8:44       27:07
96    Julie Ewing-Christen   F4049         5/68       27:03    8:47       27:15
97    Mitchell Smith         M2029        15/32       26:57    8:48       27:19
98    Caroline Walser        F0114          2/9       27:13    8:49       27:21
99    Brandon Baldock        M3039        14/35       26:59    8:49       27:22
100   Charlie Smith          M6069         4/11       27:16    8:49       27:22
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101   Paul Minkus            M6069         5/11       27:13    8:49       27:23
102   Linda Kalscheurko      F5059         4/37       27:24    8:51       27:30
103   Peter Daly             M5059        12/25       27:27    8:51       27:30
104   Mary Daly              F0114          3/9       27:27    8:51       27:30
105   Kayley Alioto          F0114          4/9       27:30    8:52       27:31
106   S. John Hanson         M5059        13/25       22:21    8:52       27:32
107   Grant McNall           M3039        15/35       27:20    8:52       27:33
108   Todd Polacek           M3039        16/35       27:25    8:56       27:44
109   Tracy Qualey           F3039         8/67       27:42    8:56       27:44
110   Suzie Hagen            F3039         9/67       27:42    8:56       27:45
111   Thea Grau              F3039        10/67       27:35    8:57       27:46
112   Kirstin Daniels        F3039        11/67       27:35    8:57       27:46
113   Baird Miller           M0114         5/12       27:36    8:58       27:51
114   Patricia Miller        F4049         6/68       27:36    8:58       27:51
115   Kathy Henderson        F5059         5/37       27:46    8:59       27:52
116   Gregory Smith          M4049        16/36       27:41    8:59       27:54
117   Katie Lauber           F2029        19/75       27:40    8:59       27:55
118   Janel Hiltbrand        F2029        20/75       27:42    9:00       27:57
119   Maddy Covelli          F3039        12/67       27:32    9:00       27:57
120   Jennifer Stevens       F3039        13/67       27:50    9:00       27:58
121   Areal Akelaitis        F2029        21/75       27:51    9:01       27:58
122   Randy Sunde            M4049        17/36       27:49    9:01       28:00
123   Tyler Collins          M0114         6/12       27:58    9:02       28:02
124   Gary Loewenthal        M5059        14/25       28:01    9:03       28:07
125   April Eddy             F3039        14/67       28:01    9:04       28:10
126   Julia Weinberger       F4049         7/68       28:07    9:05       28:12
127   Jerry Steinhauer       M3039        17/35       28:04    9:08       28:20
128   Jo Ann Johnson         F5059         6/37       28:20    9:08       28:23
129   Linda Gassner          F3039        15/67       28:19    9:09       28:24
130   Mindy Dumermuth        F2029        22/75       28:17    9:10       28:27
131   Charles Crowley        M4049        18/36       28:01    9:10       28:28
132   Christine Stoikes      F3039        16/67       28:25    9:11       28:31
133   Leigh Ann Pomraning    F4049         8/68       28:29    9:12       28:35
134   Walter Peppler         M5059        15/25       28:18    9:14       28:39
135   Camille Conway         F2029        23/75       28:39    9:16       28:47
136   Kathy Vanveldhuisen    F4049         9/68       28:38    9:18       28:52
137   Missy Schulenburg      F3039        17/67       28:33    9:19       28:54
138   Theo Brauer            M0114         7/12       28:48    9:19       28:55
139   Scott Baillies         M3039        18/35       28:41    9:19       28:55
140   Patti Jackson          F4049        10/68       28:54    9:20       28:58
141   Jered Hoff             M2029        16/32       28:36    9:20       28:58
142   Carl Whiting           M4049        19/36       28:57    9:21       29:01
143   Peter Senzig           M6069         6/11       29:01    9:21       29:02
144   Rich Henderson         M5059        16/25       28:57    9:22       29:04
145   Dawn Wendt             F4049        11/68       29:02    9:22       29:04
146   Sarah Balz             F3039        18/67       28:51    9:22       29:05
147   Debra Dorn             F4049        12/68       28:44    9:22       29:06
148   Bob Colehour           M2029        17/32       29:03    9:23       29:09
149   Courtney Hogendorn     F4049        13/68       28:56    9:25       29:14
150   Lois Gilmore           F7099          1/2       29:09    9:25       29:15
151   Donald Fleischman      M3039        19/35       28:52    9:26       29:17
152   Tina Dorschel          F4049        14/68       29:12    9:26       29:19
153   Diane Tabak            F5059         7/37       29:12    9:27       29:21
154   Brian Mangardi         M3039        20/35       29:15    9:28       29:25
155   Joanne Duer            F4049        15/68       29:21    9:29       29:26
156   Samantha Tomczak       F1519          2/7       29:26    9:30       29:30
157   Barb Ableman           F3039        19/67       29:28    9:30       29:31
158   Lori Kuczkowski        F4049        16/68       29:22    9:31       29:32
159   Ben Rogall             M4049        20/36       29:29    9:33       29:38
160   Lisa Allaman           F3039        20/67       29:17    9:33       29:39
161   Angela Wissink         F3039        21/67       29:19    9:33       29:40
162   Sheila Bachand         F2029        24/75       29:19    9:34       29:44
163   Oliver Whiting         M0114         8/12       29:40    9:34       29:44
164   Katie Sundt            F2029        25/75       29:35    9:35       29:46
165   Kathy Bartelt          F5059         8/37       29:42    9:37       29:50
166   Terry Emmerich         M4049        21/36       29:45    9:37       29:51
167   Joe Rinka              M2029        18/32       24:41    9:37       29:51
168   Jim Barry              M6069         7/11       29:43    9:37       29:52
169   Holly Duck             F4049        17/68       29:33    9:38       29:55
170   Shawn McDonald         M3039        21/35       29:30    9:38       29:55
171   Kelly Anklam           F3039        22/67       29:30    9:38       29:55
172   Mary Brosius           F4049        18/68       29:43    9:38       29:56
173   Rochelle Carlson       F4049        19/68       29:32    9:38       29:56
174   Dawn Weber             F3039        23/67       29:42    9:38       29:56
175   Mark Dettman           M2029        19/32       29:29    9:39       29:57
176   Jennifer Krupp         M3039        22/35       29:52    9:40       30:02
177   Teresa Amonett         F4049        20/68       29:39    9:43       30:11
178   Triller Beth           F5059         9/37       29:40    9:43       30:11
179   Sue Simoneau           F4049        21/68       29:40    9:43       30:11
180   Carl Swanson           M2029        20/32       30:10    9:44       30:13
181   Pete Anderson          M5059        17/25       29:51    9:44       30:14
182   Kymberly Harrison      F2029        26/75       30:03    9:45       30:15
183   Laura Vivio-Karle      F2029        27/75       30:11    9:47       30:23
184   Jon Sherven            M3039        23/35       30:13    9:47       30:24
185   Michelle Krantz        F2029        28/75       30:19    9:48       30:26
186   Kristin Salm           F2029        29/75       30:19    9:48       30:26
187   Dean Johnson           M5059        18/25       30:12    9:49       30:28
188   Lexa Hazelberg         F2029        30/75       30:01    9:49       30:29
189   Morgan Short           F1519          3/7       30:18    9:50       30:30
190   Sylvia Spinner         F5059        10/37       30:26    9:50       30:32
191   Arthur Robinson        M3039        24/35       30:07    9:51       30:34
192   Jan Wolter             F4049        22/68       30:03    9:51       30:35
193   Vicktoria Danilova     F4049        23/68       30:03    9:51       30:37
194   Africa Lozano          F2029        31/75       30:22    9:52       30:38
195   Alissa Bartz           F2029        32/75       30:42    9:54       30:45
196   Samantha Thompson      F2029        33/75       30:37    9:54       30:45
197   Matt Mulligan          M2029        21/32       30:28    9:54       30:45
198   Bill Westrate          M3039        25/35       30:32    9:55       30:46
199   Shela Westrate         F3039        24/67       30:32    9:55       30:46
200   Kristen Sipsma         F2029        34/75       30:42    9:55       30:47
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201   Kristy Gaettinger      F3039        25/67       30:37    9:55       30:47
202   Sara Greene            F2029        35/75       30:38    9:55       30:47
203   Suzanne Litscher       F3039        26/67       30:20    9:55       30:48
204   James W. Miller        M6069         8/11       30:30    9:56       30:51
205   Trishia Schroeder      F2029        36/75       30:27    9:58       30:56
206   Lindsey Brazier        F2029        37/75       30:29    9:58       30:57
207   Andrea Weinstock       F2029        38/75       30:39    9:58       30:58
208   Amy Bublitz            F4049        24/68       30:41    9:59       30:59
209   Erica Bouska           F3039        27/67       30:58    9:59       31:01
210   Gerald Bouska          M3039        26/35       30:58    9:59       31:01
211   Jeffry Stern           M5059        19/25       30:36   10:00       31:02
212   Mitch Leigton          M4049        22/36       30:37   10:00       31:03
213   Michael Anderson       M3039        27/35       30:41   10:00       31:04
214   Sonia Carlson          F2029        39/75       30:41   10:00       31:04
215   Patrick Breen          M4049        23/36       31:00   10:00       31:04
216   Kevin Pachucki         M3039        28/35       30:35   10:01       31:05
217   Renee Olson            F3039        28/67       30:57   10:03       31:13
218   Alexander Brauer       M0114         9/12       31:06   10:03       31:14
219   Markus Brauer          M4049        24/36       31:06   10:04       31:14
220   Amanda Bandur          F2029        40/75       30:57   10:04       31:15
221   Margaret McMahon       F4049        25/68       30:54   10:05       31:19
222   Lindsay Mosher         F2029        41/75       31:08   10:05       31:20
223   Sally Hollman          F5059        11/37       31:07   10:05       31:20
224   Judy Dwyer-Lyons       F4049        26/68       31:12   10:07       31:25
225   Joan Frey              F4049        27/68       31:17   10:07       31:25
226   Amy Isola              F3039        29/67       30:57   10:07       31:26
227   Laura Cook             F2029        42/75       31:29   10:08       31:29
228   Mark Levin             M4049        25/36       31:25   10:09       31:30
229   Kate Kroes             F2029        43/75       31:21   10:10       31:33
230   Connie Lange           F5059        12/37       31:03   10:10       31:36
231   Aaron Kirchenberg      M2029        22/32       31:19   10:11       31:36
232   Ellen Christie         F2029        44/75       31:30   10:11       31:38
233   Cheryl Waller          F3039        30/67       31:35   10:12       31:39
234   Kristen Lindbeck       F2029        45/75       31:19   10:13       31:42
235   Sandra Swain           F5059        13/37       31:43   10:14       31:47
236   Robert Miner           M7099          1/2       31:30   10:16       31:54
237   Joan Hermsen           F3039        31/67       31:51   10:18       31:59
238   Tara Gray Zirbel       F3039        32/67       31:54   10:19       32:01
239   Richard Miller         M6069         9/11       31:42   10:20       32:04
240   Heather Walsh          F3039        33/67       31:40   10:20       32:06
241   John Berg              M5059        20/25       31:47   10:23       32:14
242   Jennifer Berg          F2029        46/75       31:47   10:23       32:14
243   Tricia Tornblom        F2029        47/75       32:02   10:25       32:20
244   Alison Ertl            F2029        48/75       32:03   10:25       32:20
245   Susan Ertl             F5059        14/37       32:05   10:26       32:23
246   Ray Kieler             M4049        26/36       32:07   10:26       32:24
247   Cynthie Anderson       F3039        34/67       32:15   10:26       32:25
248   Maria Marquardt        F0114          5/9       32:22   10:28       32:30
249   Julia Marquardt        F1519          4/7       32:22   10:28       32:30
250   Brian Stearns          M3039        29/35       31:54   10:28       32:31
251   Eric Pomraning         M4049        27/36       32:28   10:29       32:34
252   Beverly Gordon         F5059        15/37       32:24   10:30       32:36
253   Wayne Gilmore          M7099          2/2       32:32   10:30       32:37
254   John Dellemann         M5059        21/25       32:31   10:30       32:38
255   Shaun Moen             M2029        23/32       32:31   10:31       32:39
256   Meagan Roberts         F0114          6/9       32:29   10:31       32:41
257   Dana Collins           M4049        28/36       32:40   10:32       32:44
258   Kathleen Braun         F4049        28/68       30:48   10:37       32:58
259   Harry Argue            M6069        10/11       32:45   10:37       32:59
260   Megan Boehm            F4049        29/68       32:33   10:38       33:00
261   Barbara Tolli          F4049        30/68       32:39   10:39       33:03
262   Leza Matanich          F2029        49/75       32:39   10:39       33:04
263   Michael Warnke         M3039        30/35       32:40   10:39       33:04
264   Nancy Hach             M5059        22/25       33:00   10:40       33:08
265   Kristen Gehring        F2029        50/75       28:07   10:43       33:17
266   Harrison Robinson      M4049        29/36       32:54   10:44       33:18
267   Kelli Fuchs            F2029        51/75       33:00   10:44       33:19
268   Garrett Brugger        M2029        24/32       33:00   10:44       33:20
269   Karly Raeber           F2029        52/75       32:57   10:46       33:26
270   Irene Olson            F4049        31/68       32:57   10:46       33:27
271   Tammie Hazel           F4049        32/68       33:19   10:47       33:28
272   Ann Baggot             F4049        33/68       32:45   10:47       33:28
273   Mary Jo Baumann        F4049        34/68       32:45   10:47       33:28
274   Robin Christianson     F3039        35/67       33:20   10:47       33:29
275   Dwight Darin           M4049        30/36       33:09   10:47       33:29
276   Jenny Francis          F2029        53/75       28:18   10:47       33:29
277   Mariah Walker          F3039        36/67       32:58   10:47       33:29
278   Kelly Jagodinsky       F2029        54/75       33:25   10:48       33:32
279   Patricia Wagner        F4049        35/68       32:56   10:48       33:33
280   Susan Skinner          F4049        36/68       33:16   10:52       33:46
281   Cara Zoromski          F2029        55/75       33:35   10:53       33:46
282   Jessica Fleig          F2029        56/75       33:25   10:53       33:48
283   Lisa Wadzinske         F3039        37/67       33:46   10:53       33:49
284   Nicole Lisle           F3039        38/67       33:45   10:53       33:49
285   Sam Kok                M2029        25/32       33:23   10:54       33:51
286   Jon Staats             M2029        26/32       33:47   10:55       33:54
287   Cheryl Fuchs           F5059        16/37       33:34   10:55       33:54
288   Andy Wodzien           M2029        27/32       33:41   10:56       33:57
289   Mary Borchardt         F5059        17/37       33:43   10:56       33:58
290   Adam Dufresne          M2029        28/32       33:37   10:57       34:01
291   Liz MacDonald          F3039        39/67       33:52   10:57       34:02
292   Jo Nunn                F3039        40/67       33:52   10:58       34:02
293   Ann Studnicka          F3039        41/67       33:52   10:59       34:05
294   Casie Wodzien          F2029        57/75       33:52   10:59       34:08
295   Tacy Derouin           F2029        58/75       33:52   10:59       34:08
296   Rosemary Smith         F6069          1/3       33:52   11:01       34:11
297   Mary Fitzsimmons       F4049        37/68       33:52   11:01       34:11
298   Arthur Kurtz           M5059        23/25       33:41   11:01       34:14
299   Richard Kuhnen         M5059        24/25       34:11   11:02       34:17
300   Wendy Albert           F3039        42/67       34:11   11:04       34:20
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301   Kathleen Kuhnen        F5059        18/37       34:16   11:04       34:23
302   Wendy Shapiro          F5059        19/37       34:01   11:04       34:23
303   Susan Traul            F2029        59/75       34:23   11:05       34:26
304   Nani Boyce             F5059        20/37       33:54   11:05       34:26
305   Scott Nachazel         M4049        31/36       33:55   11:07       34:31
306   Alexandra Giesen       F2029        60/75       34:13   11:07       34:31
307   David Olson            M3039        31/35       34:00   11:08       34:35
308   Marie Seguin           F4049        38/68       34:29   11:10       34:41
309   Donna Kieler           F3039        43/67       34:15   11:10       34:42
310   Ellen Bond             F3039        44/67       34:40   11:11       34:43
311   Lesta Searles          F4049        39/68       34:27   11:11       34:43
312   Sheryl Dezellem        F3039        45/67       34:35   11:11       34:44
313   Shawn Klasek           F4049        40/68       34:23   11:11       34:45
314   Stephanie Koteles      F3039        46/67       34:33   11:12       34:45
315   Janna Bergum           F3039        47/67       34:22   11:13       34:49
316   Amy Curtin             F3039        48/67       34:29   11:14       34:54
317   Sandi Foreman          F5059        21/37       34:47   11:16       34:59
318   Julie Graziano         F4049        41/68       34:47   11:17       35:01
319   Diana Kruchten         F5059        22/37       34:56   11:22       35:19
320   Jen Melum              F3039        49/67       34:55   11:25       35:26
321   Jill McKenna           F3039        50/67       34:55   11:25       35:27
322   Milene Desouza         F3039        51/67       35:09   11:25       35:27
323   Heather Gerard         F2029        61/75       35:07   11:25       35:27
324   Susan Sweet            F5059        23/37       35:11   11:26       35:32
325   Kathy Sullivan         F5059        24/37       35:11   11:27       35:32
326   Frank Guttman          M4049        32/36       35:30   11:28       35:36
327   Cheryl Borowitz        F6069          2/3       35:27   11:29       35:39
328   Joaquim Skinner-Roy    M0114        10/12       35:05   11:29       35:41
329   Shannon Skinner-Roy    M0114        11/12       35:05   11:29       35:41
330   Joseph Roy             M4049        33/36       35:04   11:30       35:41
331   Brenda Gonzalez        F3039        52/67       35:21   11:30       35:42
332   Kathleen Smith-Zaremba F5059        25/37       35:24   11:31       35:46
333   Mary Jo Bobholz        F4049        42/68       35:28   11:34       35:54
334   Courtney James         F2029        62/75       35:36   11:34       35:55
335   Lindsay Johnson        F2029        63/75       35:36   11:34       35:55
336   Caitlyn Yerges         F1519          5/7       35:37   11:36       36:01
337   Lisa Brown             F3039        53/67       35:49   11:37       36:03
338   Steve Byrnes           M3039        32/35       35:42   11:37       36:06
339   Mary Abalos            F4049        43/68       35:55   11:40       36:14
340   Barry Suchomel         M2029        29/32       35:43   11:40       36:14
341   Joann Brink            F4049        44/68       35:51   11:43       36:22
342   Kris Johnson           F4049        45/68       36:00   11:43       36:24
343   Tonia Neustifter       F5059        26/37       35:59   11:43       36:24
344   Ann Casey              F4049        46/68       36:05   11:43       36:24
345   Rachel Moore           F2029        64/75       36:23   11:44       36:26
346   Alan Hills             M4049        34/36       36:18   11:44       36:28
347   Marie L Eichinger      F5059        27/37       36:06   11:49       36:42
348   Shannon Kahl           F3039        54/67       36:22   11:49       36:43
349   Lori Dahlhauser        F3039        55/67       36:19   11:50       36:44
350   Nathan Bechle          M2029        30/32       36:37   11:52       36:50
351   Dominique Piette       M2029        31/32       36:37   11:52       36:51
352   Lori Reising           F4049        47/68       36:49   11:57       37:07
353   Terri Lowe             F4049        48/68       36:48   11:59       37:14
354   Tina Suchomel          F1519          6/7       36:45   12:00       37:15
355   Kris Simon             F4049        49/68       36:42   12:00       37:15
356   Michelle Erickson      F2029        65/75       36:42   12:00       37:15
357   Katie Jeffery          F4049        50/68       36:43   12:00       37:15
358   Pam Moseley            F5059        28/37       36:48   12:02       37:21
359   Samantha Stecha        F0114          7/9       36:59   12:02       37:23
360   Scott Hawley           M3039        33/35       37:05   12:03       37:25
361   Stacey Neu             F4049        51/68       37:03   12:03       37:25
362   Dana Gruenenfelder     F2029        66/75       37:01   12:04       37:30
363   Christina Rippl        F2029        67/75       37:01   12:05       37:30
364   Jane Call              F4049        52/68       37:00   12:05       37:30
365   Dennis Johnson         M3039        34/35       37:14   12:05       37:31
366   Allison Degolier       F2029        68/75       37:37   12:13       37:57
367   Emily Wirkus           F2029        69/75       37:32   12:14       38:01
368   Jeanne Ploc            F5059        29/37       37:40   12:16       38:05
369   Deborah Preysz         F5059        30/37       37:57   12:21       38:21
370   Kristen Hull           F3039        56/67       38:07   12:21       38:22
371   Lynda Duhr             F4049        53/68       38:08   12:22       38:23
372   Deanna Reilly          F4049        54/68       38:11   12:24       38:30
373   Mindy Weyenberg        F3039        57/67       38:00   12:24       38:32
374   Tony Weier             M3039        35/35       38:25   12:27       38:40
375   Kimberly Virden        F4049        55/68       38:04   12:27       38:40
376   Kathy Ducat            F4049        56/68       38:04   12:27       38:40
377   Elizabeth Holden       F2029        70/75       38:23   12:30       38:50
378   Anna Krupp             F2029        71/75       38:22   12:31       38:51
379   Jim Sullivan           M0114        12/12       38:27   12:33       38:59
380   Diane Sullivan         F4049        57/68       38:27   12:33       38:59
381   Lisa Collins           F4049        58/68       38:52   12:37       39:12
382   Margaret Byfield       F5059        31/37       38:52   12:38       39:13
383   Renee Bukovich         F3039        58/67       38:57   12:39       39:17
384   Jen Carncross          F2029        72/75       38:56   12:39       39:18
385   Jamie Martens          F2029        73/75       38:57   12:40       39:20
386   Sue Bay                F4049        59/68       39:18   12:42       39:25
387   Michelle Littel        F3039        59/67       39:20   12:46       39:38
388   Megan Jensen           F2029        74/75       39:34   12:46       39:39
389   Lauralei Fisher        F2029        75/75       39:23   12:48       39:44
390   Nancy Dosch            F5059        32/37       39:37   12:49       39:49
391   Nestor Anguiano        M2029        32/32       39:53   12:56       40:09
392   Christina Galow        F3039        60/67       39:53   12:56       40:10
393   Jennifer Linley        F3039        61/67       40:08   12:59       40:18
394   Sarah Guhl             F3039        62/67       40:22   13:02       40:27
395   Mary Goonan            F5059        33/37       40:06   13:04       40:35
396   Jenny Hackforth-Jone   F5059        34/37       39:59   13:06       40:42
397   Polly Benesch Hamner   F4049        60/68       35:46   13:11       40:57
398   Jean Bormett           F5059        35/37       40:34   13:12       41:00
399   Stacy McNall           F3039        63/67       40:41   13:17       41:15
400   Aletha Jones           F5059        36/37       41:21   13:21       41:27
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401   Stephen Bazan          F0114          8/9       41:30   13:25       41:41
402   Stephen Bazan          M4049        35/36       41:30   13:26       41:42
403   Debbie Suchomel        F4049        61/68       41:26   13:30       41:56
404   Janice Welsh           F4049        62/68       42:25   13:42       42:32
405   Connie Timmens         F3039        64/67       42:26   13:42       42:32
406   Tim Deters             M4049        36/36       41:25   13:42       42:32
407   Sarah Wangerin         F3039        65/67       41:25   13:42       42:32
408   Anna Anderson          F3039        66/67       42:20   13:48       42:51
409   Lori Edgington         F4049        63/68       42:53   13:54       43:10
410   Barbara Wienholtz      F4049        64/68       42:42   13:54       43:11
411   Karen Kohn             F6069          3/3       42:42   13:54       43:11
412   Marsha Alderman        F4049        65/68       42:53   13:54       43:11
413   John Schultz           M6069        11/11       43:11   14:01       43:32
414   Dianne McCaughey       F7099          2/2       44:05   14:13       44:08
415   Cheryl Kelley          F4049        66/68       44:22   14:20       44:32
416   Nicole Amass           F4049        67/68       44:12   14:23       44:39
417   Kevin Walsh            M5059        25/25       44:54   14:31       45:04
418   Becky Vanderaa         F3039        67/67       44:16   15:14       47:18
419   Brittany Robbins       F0114          9/9       44:16   15:14       47:18
420   Gale Otterson          F5059        37/37       48:44   15:43       48:49
421   Becky Mitchell         F1519          7/7       52:31   17:05       53:03
422   Jackie Kittel          F4049        68/68       52:31   17:05       53:03
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